Company List of Processes

Step No
10

20
30
40
41
42
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270

280

Process Name
Enquiry Recieve

Prepare Quotation
Follow up of Quotation

Recieve P.O (PURCHASE ORDER)

Related Department
Sales

Sales
Sales

Sales

After Receiving Purchase Order Make Accounts

the SO Sales Order
Check the availability of items

ARRANGEMENT / PREPARE OF
DELIVERY

DELIVER THE ITEMS
Purchase the copper
purchase the PVC

issue the copper for making of wire
wire manufacturing process
Copper rod

Drawing & Annealing

PVC

PVC Insulation

Products

Multiple cables step
Copper rod

Drawing & Annealing
stranding of twisting

PVC

PVC Insulation

Products

3 step Flexible-Wire
Copper rod

Drawing & Annealing
stranding of twisting

PVC

PVC Insulation

Sales

Sales

Production

Purchase

Purchase

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production
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290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

Products

4 step Flat Twin-Cords Wire

Copper rod

Drawing & Annealing
stranding of twisting
PVC

PVC Insulation

PVC

outer-layer sheathing
Products

5 step Power Cable
Copper rod

Drawing & Annealing
7-61 Wires Stranding
PVC

PVC Insulation
3-4Core lay-up

PVC

outer-layer sheathing
Products

6 Steep Armour Cable
Copper rod

Drawing & Annealing
stranding & Shaping
PVC

PVC Insulation
3-4Core lay-up
XLPE

CCV Line

Steel Wire s

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production
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590

600

610

620

Steel Wires Armouring
PVC
outer-layer sheathing

Products

Production

Production

Purchase

Production
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