## **Company List of Processes**

Step No 10	Process Name Enquiry Recieve	Related Department Sales
20	Prepare Quotation	Sales
30	Follow up of Quotation	Sales
40	Recieve P.O (PURCHASE ORDER)	Sales
41	After Receiving Purchase Order Make the SO Sales Order Check the availability of items	Accounts
42		Sales
50	ARRANGEMENT / PREPARE OF	Sales
60	DELIVERY DELIVER THE ITEMS	Production
70	Purchase the copper	Purchase
80	purchase the PVC	Purchase
90	issue the copper for making of wire	Production
100	wire manufacturing process	Production
110	Copper rod	Production
120	Drawing & Annealing	Production
130	PVC	Production
140	PVC Insulation	Production
150	Products	Production
160	Multiple cables step	Production
170	Copper rod	Production
180	Drawing & Annealing	Production
190	stranding of twisting	Production
200	PVC	Production
210	PVC Insulation	Production
220	Products	Production
230	3 step Flexible-Wire	Production
240	Copper rod	Production
250	Drawing & Annealing	Production
260	stranding of twisting	Production
270	PVC	Production
280	PVC Insulation	Production

## **Company List of Processes**

290	Products	Production
300	4 step Flat Twin-Cords Wire	Production
310	Copper rod	Production
320	Drawing & Annealing	Production
330	stranding of twisting	Production
340	PVC	Production
350	PVC Insulation	Production
360	PVC	Production
370	outer-layer sheathing	Production
380	Products	Production
390	5 step Power Cable	Production
400	Copper rod	Production
410	Drawing & Annealing	Production
420	7-61 Wires Stranding	Production
430	PVC	Production
440	PVC Insulation	Production
450	3-4Core lay-up	Production
460	PVC	Production
470	outer-layer sheathing	Production
480	Products	Production
490	6 Steep Armour Cable	Production
500	Copper rod	Production
510	Drawing & Annealing	Production
520	stranding & Shaping	Production
530	PVC	Production
540	PVC Insulation	Production
550	3-4Core lay-up	Production
560	XLPE	Production
570	CCV Line	Production
580	Steel Wire s	Production

## **Company List of Processes**

590	Steel Wires Armouring	Production
600	PVC	Production
610	outer-layer sheathing	Purchase
620	Products	Production